
For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com

Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet

Hermes Solar Ltd.
HS-PB1/300
HS-PB1/300

Also available on the web at
EnergyPal.com/hermes-solar-ltd-solar-panels/hs-pb1-300

https://energypal.com/solar
tel:+18009903725
mailto:contact@energypal.com
https://energypal.com/hermes-solar-ltd-solar-panels/hs-pb1-300


HS-PB1/300 

300

45,20

8,80

36,50

8,22

15,51

0~+4,99 

Multi-crystalline Silicon 


